PTFE
CELLOFLON®
TAPES
Unsintered PTFE Celloflon® tapes -
UV laser markable
Low density PTFE Celloflon® tapes
Low density PTFE Celloflon® tapes -
High Tensile Strength

No pigment
F G H KA D Note: Colors are pale
Codification example
ATII100D070L020^G
ATII 100 D070 L020 ^G
Axon’
Tape,
high
tensile
strength
Thickness:
100µm
Density:
0.70g/cm3
Width:
20mm
Green
color
Codification examples
Tape colors
You can order tapes:
• �with thicknesses from 50 (0.050 mm) to 300 µm (0.30mm),
• �with widths from 5mm to 200mm.
Irrespective of the thickness chosen, the density is 1.60g/cm3 (D160).
For other densities, please contact us. The MOQ depends on the width.
A = natural is opaque before sintering / transparent after sintering
Colors are pale before sintering. Colors indicated in this document are not contractual.
D CG MHL LHE BF KA J
Non markable tapes
AT076D160L040^L
AT 076 D160 L040 ^L
Axon’
tape
Thickness:
76µm
Density:
1.60g/cm3
Width:
40mm
White
color
AT076D160L008.5^L
AT 076 D160 L008.5 ^L
Axon’
tape
Thickness:
76µm
Density:
1.60g/cm3
Width:
8.5mm
White
color
UV laser markability in compliance with:
- EN3475: mask marking
- EN4650: vector marking
HUV KUV LUVGUV FUV
UV markable tapes
UV markable color are
pale before and after
sintering.